
Mental Health Related Calls for Service

Select Date Type
Year-To-Date

Nature

Last 7 Days

Calls for
Service

Serviced
Calls

Calls for Service

2022 2023

Serviced Calls

2022 2023

3,700

732

372

1,404

380

812

3,193

662

262

1,179

284

806MENTAL NOT VIOLENT

MENTAL VIOLENT - ARMED

MENTAL VIOLENT NOT ARMED

SUICIDE I/P

SUICIDE THREAT

Grand Total 325

70

35

123

32

65

287

65

30

108

25

59

3,309

674

322

1,270

320

723

2,876

617

237

1,079

244

699

Mental Health Related Calls for Service  include  calls with the following nature codes: Mental Not Violent, Mental Violent - Armed, Mental Violent - Not
Armed, Suicide Threat, and  Suicide In Progress.

NOTES: Calls for service include 911 calls (E911  and W911) and telephone reports. Cancelled calls are also included. Self-initiated calls are not included.

Serviced calls refers to calls where DPD responded to the run. This PRELIMINARY INFORMATION is used on an ongoing basis  for strategic planning and
crime analysis and is subject to change.

CAD data refreshed at: 3/27/2023 13018 AM

Data as of 03/27/23

2022 counts include data from:  1/1/2022  to 3/26/2022

Prior 7 days counts include data from:  3/20/2023  to 3/26/2023

2023 counts include data from:  1/1/2023  to 3/26/2023


