Mental Health Related Calls for Service

Select Date Type

Year-To-Date

	Last 7 Days		Calls for Service		Serviced Calls	
Nature	Calls for Service	Serviced Calls	2022	2023	2022	2023
MENTAL NOT VIOLENT	65	59	806	812	699	723
MENTAL VIOLENT - ARMED	32	25	284	380	244	320
MENTAL VIOLENT NOT ARMED	123	108	1,179	1,404	1,079	1,270
SUICIDE I/P	35	30	262	372	237	322
SUICIDE THREAT	70	65	662	732	617	674
Grand Total	325	287	3,193	3,700	2,876	3,309

CAD data refreshed at: 3/27/2023 1:30:18 AM

Data as of 03/27/23

Prior 7 days counts include data from: 3/20/2023 to 3/26/2023

2022 counts include data from: 1/1/2022 to 3/26/2022

2023 counts include data from: 1/1/2023 to 3/26/2023

NOTES: Calls for service include 911 calls (E911 and W911) and telephone reports. Cancelled calls are also included. Self-initiated calls are not included.

Serviced calls refers to calls where DPD responded to the run. This PRELIMINARY INFORMATION is used on an ongoing basis for strategic planning and crime analysis and is subject to change.

Mental Health Related Calls for Service include calls with the following nature codes: Mental Not Violent, Mental Violent - Armed, Mental Violent - Not Armed, Suicide Threat, and Suicide In Progress.